SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 283 by Senator Mills

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 18, change "definition" to "definitions"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, line 23, change "The calculation shall be based upon" to "The percentage shall be calculated by dividing"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, line 27, delete "divided"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 3, line 4, change "mean" to "means"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 3, line 17, following "Rebates" insert "shall"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 3, line 18, following "volume-based" insert "discount"